DESCRIPTION
The PAT400 series from Megger is a new generation of downloading
portable appliance testers, fully testing portable electrical equipment
to the latest edition of the Code of Practice for the In-Service
Inspection and Testing of Electrical Equipment. There are 3 products
in the range; the PAT410 providing a low-profile 230 V only
solution without the added weight required of 110 V operation,
plus a database capacity for up to 10,000 test results. The PAT420

H4 HEADING
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
PAT410-BE/FR DLOADING LOW PROFILE	 1002-500
PAT410-CH DLOADING LOW PROFILE	 1002-458
PAT410-DE 	 1001-748
PAT410-DE + PROTOKOLLMANAGER SOFTWARE 	 1001-845
PAT410-IL DLOADING LOW PROFILE	 1002-501
PAT410-NL-ES DOWNLOADING LOW PROFILE 	 1000-747
PAT410-PL DLOADING LOW PROFILE	 1002-499
PAT420-CH 	 1005-128
PAT420-DE 	 1005-019
PAT450-CH DLOADING 25A BOND+FLASH	 1002-459
PAT450-DE 	 1000-751
PAT450-NL-ES DLOADING 25A BOND+FLASH	 1000-750
Included accessories
Printed quick start guide
Full user guide on CD
Calibration Certificate	 1001-284